Fiber Optic Cable
www.AFLglobal.com or (800)235-3423
5
© 2018, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-1-00148, Revision 1, 12.4.18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFL’s Sidewinder Rapid Cable Deployment System allows for fast deployment and retrieval
of tactical fiber optic cables used in field deployable applications. The system is made using
lightweight high impact grade polymer that is non-corrosive and able to withstand extreme

© 2018, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-1-00148, Revision 1, 12.4.18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
AFL NO. DESCRIPTION
REEL
AFL-REEL-300-BKS Cable deployment reel, 300 mts, black with square hole
AFL-REEL-300-BKR Cable deployment reel, 300 mts, black with round hole
AFL-REEL-300-DTS Cable deployment reel, 300 mts, Desert tan with square hole
AFL-REEL-300-DTR Cable deployment reel, 300 mts, Desert tan with round hole
AFL-REEL-300-ODS Cable deployment reel, 300 mts, Olive drab with square hole
AFL-REEL-300-ODR Cable deployment reel, 300 mts, Olive drab with round hole
AFL-REEL-500-BKS Cable deployment reel, 500 mts, black with square hole
AFL-REEL-500-BKR Cable deployment reel, 500 mts, black with round hole
AFL-REEL-500-DTS Cable deployment reel, 500 mts, Desert tan with square hole
AFL-REEL-500-DTR Cable deployment reel, 500 mts, Desert tan with round hole
AFL-REEL-500-ODS Cable deployment reel, 500 mts, Olive drab with square hole
AFL-REEL-500-ODR Cable deployment reel, 500 mts, Olive drab with round hole
AFL-REEL-1000-BKS Cable deployment reel, 1000 mts, black with square hole
AFL-REEL-1000-DTS Cable deployment reel, 1000 mts, Desert tan with square hole
AFL-REEL-1000-ODS Cable deployment reel, 1000 mts, Olive drab with square hole
STAND ACCESSORIES
AFL-REELSTAND-500-SS Cable deployment folding stand for AFL reel, SS
AFL-REELSTAND-COL-25MM Replacement collar for AFL cable stand
AFL-REEL-CLKIT1 Connector cleaning kit for AFL cable reel
AFL-REEL-500-CASE-DT Transit case for AFL cable deployment reel, Desert Tan
AFL-REEL-500-CASE-BK Transit case for AFL cable deployment reel, Black
AFL-REEL-500-CASE-OD Transit case for AFL cable deployment reel, Olive Drab
AFL-REEL-TRANSCASE-DT Transit case for all Sidewinder reels, Desert Tan
AFL-REEL-TRANSCASE-BK Transit case for all Sidewinder reels, Black
AFL-REEL-TRANSCASE-OD Transit case for all Sidewinder reels, Olive Drab
Technical Specifications